4 SPELERS

Heren | (271-340p)

Stokbroekx Alexander
LamersTom
Lindmans Wout
Stevens Joey
Huskens Siem
Doumen Wout
Houben Seth (K)

Heren Il (201-2700p)
PLA

Stokbroekx Guy-Jr
Hendrikx Kobe

Devries Sam(K)
Langley Owen
Corstjens Jules

Heren 11l (141-200p)
PLB

Janssen Senne
Janssen Jorrit

Fraussen Christophe (K)
Van Bussel Pieter
Opdenakker Stefan
Swennen Bart

Neyens Tom

Heren 11l (141-200p)
PLD

Clijsters Michael (K)
Aerts Wouter
Tollenaere Wannes
Schoofs Koen
Vanderhoeft Sander

Heren 1V (96-140p)
PLB

Ignoul Rob

Ignoul Frank (K)
Haveneers Kurt

Van Dael Patrik
Stevens Kris
Hendrikx Lambertus
Stockbroekx Tom

Heren VII (12-25p)

Penders Jarne (K)
Wintraecken Gilles
Vandewinkel Stef
Houben Maxim
Stockmans Mathias
Wintraecken Mathis

95p
90p
85p
85p
85p
85p
75p

75p
65p
60p
50p

5p

65p
60p
55p
30p
25p
25p
20p

55p
55p
50p
45p
25p

45p
35p
35p
30p
30p
30p
25p

HEREN

Heren Il (201-2700p)

PLA

Segers Kobe
Scheepers Yente (K)
Devries Bob
Hendrikx Gijs

Everts Bram

Heren 11l (141-200p)
PLA

Verlaek Cedric
Creemers Joeri (K)
Houben Stijn

Telen Tim
Hechtermans Bart
Henkens Martijn
Hoedemakers Manu
Bergmans Glenn
Vleeschouwers Yves

Heren 11l (141-200p)
PLC

Schippers Emiel (K)
Kunnen Dean

Mentens Cedric

Klecha Nicolas
Verstraten Tom

Heren 1V (96-140p)
PLA

Stokbroekx Pieter-Jan
Muermans Marijn
Lindmans Sep
Bosmans Robbe (K)
Maggen Bert
Lindmans Rob

Heren V (61-95p)

Medo Marc

Hanrix Arthur
Plasmans Bram (K)
Rerren Stan

Smets Roeland

Reserves Heren (4)
Strijckers Bert
Willems Wim
Driesen Joeri
Nullens Gilles
Sauwens Toby
Minta Jack

55p
20p
15p

Sp
Sp

75p
75p
75p
60p
45p

70p
60p
55p
40p
40p
35p
30p
25p
25p

60p
50p
50p
35p
25p

60p
45p
40p
35p
25p
10p

30p
30p
10p
3p
3p






